
ENERGY STAR External Guest Invitee List

AFFLIATION NOTESNAME
Lara Ettenson NRDC

Sierra Martinez NRDC

Cathy Fogel CPUC, Energy Division
Jordana Cammarata CPUC, Energy Division
Pete Skala ED
Simon Baker ED
Hazlyn Fortune ED
Bruce Kaneshiro ED
Jeanne Clinton ED
Devra Wang NRDC

Co-Director Keith Graeber, 
Director of EngineeringProfessor Kostas Papamichael CTLC

Lauren Faber EDF
Panama Bartholomy State legislature

Senator Mark Udall Colorado
Owen Howlett CEC

Jeorge Tagnipes CPUC
Professor Michael Siminovitch CTLC Director
Peter Miller NRDC
Mark Ferron CPUC Commissioner
Catherine Sandoval CPUC Commissioner
Michael Peevey CPUC Commissioner

Michel Peter Florio CPUC Commissioner
Carla Peterman CPUC Commissioner
Michael Colvin Commissioner AdvisorCPUC
Matthew Tisdale Commissioner AdvisorCPUC
Julie Fitch Commissioner AdvisorCPUC
Colette Kersten Commissioner AdvisorCPUC
Brian Stevens Commissioner AdvisorCPUC
Andrew McCallister CEC Commissioner

Drew Bohan
David Ashuckian ED Deputy Director
Robert Weisenmiller CEC Commissioner
David Hochschild CEC Commissioner
Karen Douglas CEC Commissioner
Janea Scott CEC Commissioner
Cliff Rechtschaffen State
Ken Alex State
Sandra Goldberg State
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PG&E contact/submitted byEMAIL ADDRESS RSVP
{Redacted}lettenson@nrdc.org

{Redacted}smartinez@nrdc.org

{Redacted}cathleen.fogel@energy.ca.go' YES
{Redacted}iordana.cammarata@energv.ca.gov

{Redacted}ska@cpoc.ca.gov
{Redacted}seb@cpuc.ca.gov

{Redacted}hazlyn.fortune@cpuc.ca.gov
{Redacted}bruce.kaneshiro@cpuc.ca.gov

cin@cpuc.ca.gov Ian Berman
dwang@nrdc.org lana Corey

kpapamichael@ucdavis.edu
{Redacted}

{Redacted}
{Redacted}

Melissa Lavinson
owen.howlett@energy.ca.gov {Redacted}
jeorge.tagnipes@cpuc.ca.gov {Redacted}
mjsiminovitch@ucdavis.edu {Redacted}

{Redacted}pmiller@nrdc.org
fer@cpuc.ca.gov Sid Dietz

Sid Dietzcis@cpuc.ca.gov
Sid Dietzmpl@cpuc.ca.gov

mfl@cpuc.ca.gov Sid Dietz
Sid Dietzcap@cpuc.ca.gov

Sid Dietzmc3@cpuc.ca.gov
Sid Dietzmwt@cpuc.ca.gov

jf2@cpuc.ca.gov Sid Dietz
cek@cpuc.ca.gov Sid Dietz

brc@cpuc.ca.gov Sid Dietz
Valerie WinnDonna.Parrow@energy.ca.go' /

drew.bohan@energy.ca.gov Valerie Winn
dave.ashuckian@energy.ca.gov Valerie Winn

catherine.cross@energy.ca.gcv Valerie Winn
Kathleen. mcdonnell@energy. Valerie Winnca.gov

ollie.awolowo@energy.ca.gov Valerie Winn
michele.lorton@energy.ca.go Valerie Winnj

cliff.rechtscaffen@gov.ca.gov Valerie Winn
ken.alex@gov.ca.gov Valerie Winn

sandra.goldberg@gov.ca.gov Valerie Winn
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ENERGY STAR External Guest Invitee List

AFFLIATION NOTESNAME
Mark Jewell EEFG
Rachel Christenson EEFG

Shannon Popp EEFG

ENERGY STAR Lighting Program 
Manager____________________Taylor Jantz-Sell EPA

Alice Liddell ICF International Senior Associate

Noah Horowitz Director of Energy EfficiecyNRDC
Eileen Eaton Program Mgr, ResidentialCEE

Kate Baldacci Program Mgr, CommercialCEE
Keith Graeber Director of EngineeringCEE

Cori Jackson CEE Program Director
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PG&E contact/submitted byEMAIL ADDRESS RSVP
[Redacted}mjewell@eefg.com

rchristenson@eefg.com

spopp@eefg.com

Jantz-Sell.Taylor@epa.gov
[Redacted}

Alice.Liddell@icfi.com

nhorowitz@rirdc.org
eeaton@ceel.org

kbaldacci@ceel.org
kgraeber@ceel.org

cjackson@ceel.org
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